
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	WOO	FRIDGES	2026-02-01	to	2026-02-28

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2026-02-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $30,435.28
2026-02-02 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	1/26	to	2/1 txn_XGH6vV6 -$58.45 $30,376.83
2026-02-02 Donation	from	Luna	Hormone	Health,	PLLC txn_wNHxnKZ $100.00 $30,476.83
2026-02-02 Donation	from	Heather	McGregor txn_66Hpk0d $50.00 $30,526.83
2026-02-02 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_mAH2ypy $613.33 $31,140.16
2026-02-02 Donation	from	Madeleine	Waters txn_R2Hkr5g $20.00 $31,160.16
2026-02-02 Brooks	Jan	29	2026 txn_XGH6vY2 -$150.00 $31,010.16
2026-02-02 GOOGLE*SVCSWORCESTERCO txn_LgHAq4B -$4.73 $31,005.43
2026-02-02 SHAWS.COM	#0624 txn_lZHApJ4 -$170.81 $30,834.62
2026-02-03 Donation	from	Jane	P	Ellis txn_2zHX7e9 $10.00 $30,844.62
2026-02-03 Donation	from	Martin	Radwell txn_BZH5vmL $10.00 $30,854.62
2026-02-03 FAMILY	DOLLAR txn_XGH6aOg -$32.26 $30,822.36
2026-02-03 Extra	Space	5035 txn_yXHEvZ6 -$167.72 $30,654.64
2026-02-03 Extra	Space	5035 txn_5wH4eW2 -$201.00 $30,453.64
2026-02-04 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_0eH46vo $200.00 $30,653.64
2026-02-04 Donation	from	Laura	Porter txn_gnH96Je $25.00 $30,678.64
2026-02-04 Donation	from	Sarah	Murray txn_gnH96rz $10.00 $30,688.64
2026-02-05 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_78H4ZAm $30.00 $30,718.64
2026-02-05 Donation	from	Amanda	Utecht txn_brHvWMG $25.00 $30,743.64
2026-02-05 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_LgHAqpR $10.00 $30,753.64
2026-02-06 Donation	from	Sarah	Hunter txn_qkHG2nB $35.00 $30,788.64
2026-02-06 RABASH	AFRICAN	FOOD	MA txn_0eH4Y0k -$229.84 $30,558.80
2026-02-08 MARKET	BASKET	93 txn_QmH8eVR -$300.27 $30,258.53
2026-02-09 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	2/2	to	2/8 txn_0eH4g0g -$79.68 $30,178.85
2026-02-09 Donation	from	Mary	Kelley txn_mAH2RB4 $20.00 $30,198.85
2026-02-09 Donation	from	Meghan	Kennedy txn_66HpGaN $10.00 $30,208.85
2026-02-09 Donation	from	Brian	Dutremble txn_78H4ReA $10.00 $30,218.85
2026-02-09 Donation	from	Rachel	Burton txn_gnH9YEv $5.00 $30,223.85
2026-02-09 ACH	to	Gorete	Minatto txn_YRHvkqk $0.00 $30,223.85
2026-02-10 Donation	from	Cie	Morin txn_lZHAxwl $50.00 $30,273.85
2026-02-10 BJS.COM	#5490 txn_4dHNzRY -$108.93 $30,164.92
2026-02-11 Donation	from	Deb	Lang txn_xQH2Rxy $30.00 $30,194.92
2026-02-12 Donation	from	Alaina	Blanker txn_p5HW5wk $25.00 $30,219.92
2026-02-12 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_LgHAnZp $18.00 $30,237.92
2026-02-12 Donation	from	Sylvia	DiCrescentis txn_d7H57d0 $40.00 $30,277.92
2026-02-12 Donation	from	Janelle	Leroux txn_JxH9nkv $20.00 $30,297.92
2026-02-12 Donation	from	Sam	Aronson txn_WBHgLeM $25.00 $30,322.92

2026-02-12 Donation	from	April	Bender txn_9KHLON6 $30.00 $30,352.92
2026-02-13 Donation	from	Alice	Acciani txn_AWH9GG7 $10.00 $30,362.92
2026-02-13 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_qkHGKRe $100.00 $30,462.92
2026-02-13 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_XGH6lQL $10.00 $30,472.92
2026-02-13 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_9KHLOOK $20.00 $30,492.92
2026-02-13 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_QmH8YwL $50.00 $30,542.92
2026-02-14 RABASH	AFRICAN	FOOD	MA txn_MNHaqbx -$131.04 $30,411.88
2026-02-16 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	2/9	to	2/15 txn_V0H8a4O -$33.11 $30,378.77
2026-02-17 Check	to	Rachel	Fitzpatrick txn_4dHNYJZ -$585.00 $29,793.77



2026-02-17 Brooks	Feb	16	2026 txn_PVHbyMa -$111.98 $29,681.79
2026-02-17 Ingredients txn_PVHbydK -$188.93 $29,492.86
2026-02-17 Ingredients	(1	of	2) txn_ZeHExe9 -$86.80 $29,406.06
2026-02-17 Ingredients	(2	of	2) txn_AWH9Rpx -$24.02 $29,382.04
2026-02-17 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_0eH4wE0 $40.00 $29,422.04
2026-02-17 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_d7H5Bwl $15.00 $29,437.04
2026-02-17 Donation	from	Andrew	Willis txn_rYHqBzY $50.00 $29,487.04
2026-02-18 Donation	from	Steph txn_a8HaQrM $5.00 $29,492.04
2026-02-19 ACH	to	Gorete	Minatto txn_xQH2mar -$600.00 $28,892.04
2026-02-20 Donation	from	Danielle	Lambert txn_qkHG9Or $30.00 $28,922.04
2026-02-20 Donation	from	Priscilla	Chung txn_rYHqoMk $50.00 $28,972.04
2026-02-20 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_yXHENBW $50.00 $29,022.04
2026-02-20 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_gnH970G $50.00 $29,072.04
2026-02-20 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_GkHryWx $20.00 $29,092.04
2026-02-20 Donation	from	Jenn	Del	Cegno txn_BZH5w8N $20.00 $29,112.04
2026-02-20 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_kWHraxm $50.00 $29,162.04
2026-02-20 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_nEHKa5R $100.00 $29,262.04
2026-02-20 RABASH	AFRICAN	FOOD	MA txn_K9H6gQ7 -$229.84 $29,032.20
2026-02-20 WM	SUPERCENTER	#4387 txn_mAHlapR -$349.19 $28,683.01
2026-02-23 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	2/16	to	2/22 txn_lZHvPLw -$33.60 $28,649.41
2026-02-23 Donation	from	Pat	N txn_brHmOLY $50.00 $28,699.41
2026-02-23 Donation	from	Eko	and	Sarah	Bustos	Lopez txn_66H2ZNV $100.00 $28,799.41
2026-02-23 TRADER	JOE	S	#508 txn_2zH9l70 -$34.13 $28,765.28
2026-02-25 Donation	from	Robin	Cavanaugh txn_XGHOQBW $15.00 $28,780.28
2026-02-25 Donation	from	Rachael	Ross txn_mAHlOby $10.00 $28,790.28
2026-02-26 Donation	from	Tom	and	Sheila	Brenner txn_lZHvQm2 $30.00 $28,820.28
2026-02-26 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_66H2yX9 $15.00 $28,835.28
2026-02-26 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_MNHKe7Q $10.00 $28,845.28
2026-02-26 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_66H2yYJ $5.00 $28,850.28
2026-02-26 Donation	from	Carrie	Bruss txn_V0HEOW2 $25.00 $28,875.28
2026-02-26 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_d7HgrmX $50.00 $28,925.28
2026-02-26 Donation	from	Barry	Fradkin txn_XGHOmxP $10.00 $28,935.28
2026-02-26 Donation	from	Claudia	Osoroo txn_0eHMQO2 $30.00 $28,965.28
2026-02-26 Donation	from	Janet	Davis txn_evHdzNW $10.00 $28,975.28
2026-02-26 Donation	from	Paul	and	Shari	Belanger txn_BZH9GMP $10.00 $28,985.28
2026-02-26 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_lZHvBmo $10.00 $28,995.28
2026-02-26 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_lZHvPo9 $20.00 $29,015.28
2026-02-26 Donation	from	Honee	Hess txn_XGHOmaa $20.00 $29,035.28
2026-02-26 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_4dHwMmJ $40.00 $29,075.28
2026-02-26 Donation	from	Greta txn_LgHQGPo $50.00 $29,125.28
2026-02-26 Donation	from	Sarah	and	Javi	Melendez txn_a8HdzMQ $50.00 $29,175.28
2026-02-26 Brooks	Feb	19	2026 txn_8rHkV4Y -$119.22 $29,056.06
2026-02-27 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_mAHl2bG $30.00 $29,086.06
2026-02-27 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_GkHgrOd $30.00 $29,116.06
2026-02-27 RABASH	AFRICAN	FOOD	MA txn_yXHQV8e -$229.84 $28,886.22
2026-02-27 Donation	from	Elena	Greene txn_2zH9OqM $25.00 $28,911.22
2026-02-27 Donation	from	Richard	Widman txn_V0HELl2 $15.00 $28,926.22
2026-02-27 Donation	from	Gretchen	Neff	Lambert txn_AWHoVe0 $20.00 $28,946.22
2026-02-28 Donation	from	Madeleine	Waters txn_nEHkkdx $20.00 $28,966.22
2026-02-28 Donation	from	Joanne	Maile txn_BZH99v0 $150.00 $29,116.22
2026-02-28 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_zVHKKeL $30.00 $29,146.22
2026-02-28 Donation	from	Luna	Hormone	Health,	PLLC txn_2zH994K $100.00 $29,246.22
2026-02-28 Donation	from	Jane	P	Ellis txn_BZH99qz $10.00 $29,256.22
2026-02-28 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_9KHYYkw $200.00 $29,456.22
2026-02-28 Donation	from	Martin	Radwell txn_gnHbboV $10.00 $29,466.22

WITHDRAWN:	$4,260.39.	DEPOSITED:	$3,291.33. $29,466.22

Woo	Fridges	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Woo	Fridges's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


